LED LEUCHTMITTEL

W0J+22301_9W

W0J+22301 9W
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Leistung gw

Lichtstrom** 1000 Im (360°)
Lichtfarbe  Neutral white
sockel  G13
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Nennspannung 230V
Farbtemperatur -~ 4000 K

Ausstrahlungswinkel 270°
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LED LEUCHTMITTEL

W0J+22301_9W

Technische Daten:

Produktidentifikator
Leistung

Nennstrom
Nennspannung
Energieeffizienzklasse
Energieverbrauch
Frequenz

Leistungsfaktor
Lichtstrom*

Lichtstrom**
Lampenlichtausbeute
Farbtemperatur
Lichtfarbe
Ausstrahlungswinkel

RA

GleichmdBigkeit der Farben SDCM max
Arbeitstemperaturbereich
Lebensdauer des Produkts
Sackel

MafR3 (AXBxC)

Gewicht

Zur Verwendung
Anwendung

Hergestellt in

WO0J+22301_8W
gw

65 mA

230V

E

9 kwWh/1000h
50HZ Hz

0.62

1000 Im (360°)
1000 Im (360°)
mIm/w
4000 K
Neutral white
270°

80

5

-20/+40°
26000 h

G13

28X600 mm
0.088 kg
Innen

INT

PRC
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